CEREAL
PORRIDGE

2 TOAST
BEANS ON TOAST
ECG ON TOAST

SMALL

1 bacon, 1sausage, egg, beans, tomato, 1 toast or
bread & butter
LARGE

2 bacon, 2 sausage, egg, beans, tomatoes,
hash brown, 2 toast or bread & butter

MEcA

2. bacon, 2 sausage, 2 eggs, beans, tomatoes,
2 hash browns, black pudding, mushrooms,
2 toast or bread & butter

BACON
SAUSACGE

EGG

BACON e+ EGG

SAUSAGE e Ecc
BACON € SAUSAGE

BACON, Ecc, SAUSAGE, TOMATO
EXTRA ITEMS

£2.50
£2.50

£1.50
£2.50
f2.50

£3.50

£4.50

£6.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
f4.00

50P

UNLIMITED TEA OR COFFEE WITH YOUR BREAKFAST




COD € CHIPS
80Z STEAK €+ CHIPS
LASAGNE WITH CGARLIC BREAD

SAUSAGE, MASH €~ ONION GRAVY

COTTAGE PIE
ALL DAY BREAKFAST

All burgers are served with chips & salad
1/4 CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE 1/4 WITH CHEESE
BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
ZINGER BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
POPCORN CHICKEN
CHIPS

£7.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00
r 7280
£6.50

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.08
£7.00
£6.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.00




Kids Menu

20z Burger & Fries
Sausage & Mash
Fishfingers & Mash
Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Spaghetti bolognese

£2,.00




